KODT2200/2200B
Multi-Serial to Optical Fiber Terminals
The KODT series is specially designed for industrial application by
KYLAND. It comes as the combination of serial data transmission,
Ethernet and optical technology and communication for industrial
process control.
1. Flexible network topologies: chain, ring, star ring, KODT2200B
also supports tangent ring

Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Model     Description
KODT2200-2S
KODT2200-2M
KODT2200B-2S
KODT2200B-2M
KODT2200B-4S
KODT2200B-4M
Multi-serial to optical fiber terminal with 2 pairs of fiber ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 4 RS232 serial ports,
2 RS422/485 serial ports, wall mounting, 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Multi-serial to optical fiber terminal with 2 pairs of fiber ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 4 RS232 serial ports,
2 RS422/485 serial ports, wall mounting, 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Multi-serial to optical fiber terminal with 2 pairs of fiber ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 8 RS232 serial ports,
4 RS422/485 serial pors, rack mounting, 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Multi-serial to optical fiber terminal with 2 pairs of fiber ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 8 RS232 serial ports,
4 RS422/485 serial ports, rack mounting, 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Multi-serial to optical fiber terminal with 4 pairs of fiber ports, single mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 8 RS232 serial ports,
4 RS422/485 serial pors, rack mounting, 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Multi-serial to optical fiber terminal with 4 pairs of fiber ports, multi mode, FC/SC/ST connector, 8 RS232 serial ports,
4 RS422/485 serial ports, rack mounting, 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Power supply: 12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VAC/220VDC, single power input
KODT2200/2200B
Multi-Serial to Optical Fiber Terminals
3
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
Order Codes
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
KODT2200___ - ____ -_________ - ________ - ____
                         M       FX     Connector    Distance      PS
M: Mounting
B= Rack mounting
None= Wall mounting
FX: Fiber Ports
2M=2 multi mode fiber ports
2S= 2 single mode fiber ports
4M=4 multimode fiber ports
4S= 4 single mode fiber ports
Connector: Fiber Connector
FC= FC connector
SC= SC connector
ST= ST connector
SD= single fiber bi-direction, only for single mode, only SC connector (different price)
Distance: Fiber Distance
2= multi mode, 850nm, 2km
5 (or None)= multi mode, 1310nm, 5km (multi mode default)
40 (or None)= single mode, 1310nm, 40km (single mode default)
60= single mode, 1310nm, 60km (different price)
60L= single mode, 1550nm, 60km (different price)
80L= single mode, 1550nm, 80km (different price)
5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 20km (different price)
5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 20km (different price)
40/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 40km (different price)
40/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 40km (different price)
80/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 80km (different price)
80/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 80km (different price)
PS: Power Supply
12= 12VDC (9-18VDC), single power input
24= 24VDC (18-36VDC), single power input
48= 48VDC (36-72VDC), single power input
110= 110VDC (66-154VDC), single power input
220A= 220VAC/DC (165-265VAC/220-370VDC), single power input
Example order codes
KODT2200B-4M-SC-12